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MOQ Mult MOQ Mult MOQ Mult MOQ Mult
2200HT-1R2-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-1R2-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-1R8-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-1R8-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-2R2-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-2R2-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-3R3-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-3R3-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-3R9-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-3R9-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-4R7-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-4R7-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-5R6-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-5R6-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-6R8-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-6R8-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-8R2-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-8R2-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-100-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-100-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-120-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-120-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-150-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-150-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-180-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-180-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-220-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-220-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-270-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-270-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-330-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-330-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-390-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-390-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-470-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-470-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-560-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-560-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-680-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-680-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-820-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-820-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-101-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-101-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-121-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-121-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-151-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-151-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-181-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-181-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-221-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-221-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-271-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-271-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-331-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-331-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-391-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-391-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-471-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-471-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-561-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-561-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-681-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-681-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-821-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-821-V-RC 100 100 77 77
2200HT-102-H-RC 100 100 64 64 2200HT-102-V-RC 100 100 77 77
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Minimum Order Quantity and Multiple Order Quantity Change
for Model 2200HT and 2300HT Series Toroid Inductors

Eff ective November 1, 2014, the Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) and Multiple Order Quantity (MULT) 
for the Bourns® Model 2200HT and 2300HT Series Toroid Inductors will be adjusted. Th is MOQ and MULT 
adjustment will simplify the packaging process. Th ere is no impact on form, fi t, function or packaging method 
of the component.

https://www.bourns.com/data/global/pdfs/2200ht_series.pdf
https://www.bourns.com/data/global/pdfs/2300ht_series.pdf
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2300HT-1R2-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-1R2-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-1R8-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-1R8-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-2R7-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-2R7-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-3R9-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-3R9-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-4R7-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-4R7-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-5R6-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-5R6-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-6R8-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-6R8-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-8R2-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-8R2-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-100-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-100-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-120-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-120-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-150-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-150-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-180-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-180-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-220-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-220-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-270-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-270-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-330-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-330-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-390-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-390-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-470-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-470-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-560-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-560-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-680-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-680-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-750-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-750-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-820-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-820-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-101-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-101-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-121-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-121-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-151-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-151-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-181-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-181-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-221-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-221-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-271-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-271-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-331-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-331-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-391-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-391-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-471-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-471-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-561-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-561-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-681-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-681-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-821-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-821-V-RC 100 100 50 50
2300HT-102-H-RC 100 100 72 36 2300HT-102-V-RC 100 100 50 50

Should you have any questions or need additional information, please feel free to contact Customer Service/
Inside Sales. 

http://www.bourns.com/Contact.aspx



